Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 R1

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:49:03

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 11:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Mads S Pedersen 1 11:50:10.901
(89) Nick Hvolbgl 1 11:50:08.103 2 1:09.245 +1.711 11:51:20.146
1 11:50:04.463 2 1:06.015 +1.497 11:51:14.118 3 1:09.151 +1.617 11:52:29.297
2 1:03.341 +0.605 11:51:07.804 3 1:05.232 +0.714 11:52:19.350 4 1:08.047 +0.513 11:53:37.344
3 1:03.016 +0.280 11:52:10.820 4 1:05.584 +1.066 11:53:24.934 5 1:07.534 11:54:44 878
4 1:02.736 11:53:13.556 5 1:05.727 +1.209 11:54:30.661 6 1:08.325 +0.791 11:55:53.203
5 1:02.918 +0.182 11:54:16.474 6 1:05.993 +1.475 11:55:36.654 7 1:08.320 +0.786 11:57:01.523
6 1:02.959 +0.223 11:55:19.433 7 1:04.961 +0.443 11:56:41.615 8 1:08.621 +1.087 11:58:10.144
7 1:02.944 +0.208 11:56:22.377 8 1:04.518 11:57:46.133 9 1:08.989 +1.455 11:59:19.133
8 1:03.422 +0.686 11:57:25.799 9 1:05.030 +0.512 11:58:51.163 10 1:08.093 +0.559 12:00:27.226
9 1:03.627 +0.891 11:58:29.426 10 1:05.109 +0.591 11:59:56.272
10 1:04.134 +1.398 11:59:33.560 (24) Kristian E Dyrborg Laursen
(197) Frederik Lyngholm 1 11:50:12.865
(71) Thomas Hedegaard Christensen 1 11:50:07.760 2 1:10.061 +3.154 11:51:22.926
1 11:50:05.371 2 1:05.999 +1.373 11:51:13.759 3 1:07.822 +0.915 11:52:30.748
2 1:03.922 +0.664 11:51:09.293 3 1:05.285 +0.659 11:52:19.044 4 1:08.444 +1.537 11:53:39.192
3 1:03.370 +0.112 11:52:12.663 4 1:06.117 +1.491 11:53:25.161 5 1:06.907 11:54:46.099
4 1:03.459 +0.201 11:53:16.122 5 1:05.768 +1.142 11:54:30.929 6 1:08.297 +1.390 11:55:54.396
5 1:03.258 11:54:19.380 6 1:06.315 +1.689 11:55:37.244 7 1:08.598 +1.691 11:57:02.994
6 1:03.438 +0.180 11:55:22.818 7 1:05.662 +1.036 11:56:42.906 8 1:08.347 +1.440 11:58:11.341
7 1:03.377 +0.119 11:56:26.195 8 1:04.687 +0.061 11:57:47.593 9 1:08.434 +1.527 11:59:19.775
8 1:03.621 +0.363 11:57:29.816 9 1:04.669 +0.043 11:58:52.262 10 1:07.707 +0.800 12:00:27.482
9 1:04.288 +1.030 11:58:34.104 10 1:04.626 11:59:56.888
10 1:04.021 +0.763 11:59:38.125 (42) Emil Sachmann
(8) Martin Simonsen 1 11:50:12.999
(34) Mike Kofoed 1 11:50:06.750 2 1:09.222 +1.557 11:51:22.221
1 11:50:05.933 2 1:05.872 +0.324 11:51:12.622 3 1:08.406 +0.741 11:52:30.627
2 1:04.111 +0.593 11:51:10.044 3 1:06.235 +0.687 11:52:18.857 4 1:08.737 +1.072 11:53:39.364
3 1:03.518 11:52:13.562 4 1:05.548 11:53:24.405 5 1:08.284 +0.619 11:54:47.648
4 1:03.641 +0.123 11:53:17.203 5 1:06.007 +0.459 11:54:30.412 6 1:08.335 +0.670 11:55:55.983
5 1:03.999 +0.481 11:54:21.202 6 1:06.646 +1.098 11:55:37.058 7 1:07.721 +0.056 11:57:03.704
6 1:04.633 +1.115 11:55:25.835 7 1:05.852 +0.304 11:56:42.910 8 1:08.157 +0.492 11:58:11.861
7 1:04.406 +0.888 11:56:30.241 8 1:05.835 +0.287 11:57:48.745 9 1:07.665 11:59:19.526
8 1:04.392 +0.874 11:57:34.633 9 1:06.094 +0.546 11:58:54.839 10 1:08.097 +0.432 12:00:27.623
9 1:04.976 +1.458 11:58:39.609 10 1:05.900 +0.352 12:00:00.739
10 1:05.323 +1.805 11:59:44.932 (56) Claude Mourey
(85) Mikkel Bjerg 1 11:50:11.839
(11) Lotte Uhre 1 11:50:11.053 2 1:09.390 +1.687 11:51:21.229
1 11:50:05.424 2 1:09.159 +2.128 11:51:20.212 3 1:09.118 +1.415 11:52:30.347
2 1:05.362 +0.781 11:51:10.786 3 1:07.996 +0.965 11:52:28.208 4 1:08.079 +0.376 11:53:38.426
3 1:05.014 +0.433 11:52:15.800 4 1:07.907 +0.876 11:53:36.115 5 1:08.191 +0.488 11:54:46.617
4 1:05.068 +0.487 11:53:20.868 5 1:07.495 +0.464 11:54:43.610 6 1:08.209 +0.506 11:55:54.826
5 1:05.145 +0.564 11:54:26.013 6 1:07.031 11:55:50.641 7 1:07.703 11:57:02.529
6 1:05.381 +0.800 11:55:31.394 7 1:07.069 +0.038 11:56:57.710 8 1:08.284 +0.581 11:58:10.813
7 1:04.581 11:56:35.975 8 1:07.160 +0.129 11:58:04.870 9 1:09.097 +1.394 11:59:19.910
8 1:05.530 +0.949 11:57:41.505 9 1:07.267 +0.236 11:59:12.137 10 1:08.406 +0.703 12:00:28.316
9 1:05.465 +0.884 11:58:46.970 10 1:07.734 +0.703 12:00:19.871
10 1:05.644 +1.063 11:59:52.614 (18) Jasper Borg Sgrensen
(91) Mikkel Faartoft 1 11:50:15.170
(134) Rikard Carlsson 1 11:50:09.925 2 1:10.744 +2.690 11:51:25.914
1 11:50:07.340 2 1:07.960 11:51:17.885 3 1:09.371 +1.317 11:52:35.285
2 1:05.612 +0.783 11:51:12.952 3 1:08.623 +0.663 11:52:26.508 4 1:08.887 +0.833 11:53:44.172
3 1:05.966 +1.137 11:52:18.918 4 1:09.515 +1.555 11:53:36.023 5 1:09.143 +1.089 11:54:53.315
4 1:05.622 +0.793 11:53:24.540 5 1:08.418 +0.458 11:54:44.441 6 1:09.568 +1.514 11:56:02.883
5 1:05.912 +1.083 11:54:30.452 6 1:08.328 +0.368 11:55:52.769 7 1:08.054 11:57:10.937
6 1:04.891 +0.062 11:55:35.343 7 1:08.433 +0.473 11:57:01.202 8 1:08.242 +0.188 11:58:19.179
7 1:04.829 11:56:40.172 8 1:08.520 +0.560 11:58:09.722 9 1:08.505 +0.451 11:59:27.684
8 1:05.281 +0.452 11:57:45.453 9 1:08.444 +0.484 11:59:18.166 10 1:08.655 +0.601 12:00:36.339
9 1:05.094 +0.265 11:58:50.547 10 1:08.300 +0.340 12:00:26.466
10 1:05.084 +0.255 11:59:55.631 (7) Lars Olesen
(22) Ulrich Hansen 1 11:50:13.371
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 R1

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:49:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:10.363 +1.378 11:51:23.734
3 1:10.033 +1.048 11:52:33.767
4 1:10.425 +1.440 11:53:44.192
5 1:09.638 +0.653 11:54:53.830
6 1:09.726 +0.741 11:56:03.556
7 1:08.985 11:57:12.541
8 1:09.688 +0.703 11:58:22.229
9 1:09.241 +0.256 11:59:31.470

10 1:09.788 +0.803 12:00:41.258

(230) Marck Varta
1 11:50:12.832
2 1:10.262 +0.423 11:51:23.094
3 1:10.083 +0.244 11:52:33.177
4 1:09.965 +0.126 11:53:43.142
5 1:10.065 +0.226 11:54:53.207
6 1:10.869 +1.030 11:56:04.076
7 1:09.950 +0.111 11:57:14.026
8 1:09.839 11:58:23.865
9 1:10.514 +0.675 11:59:34.379

(4) Esben Jon Dallerup
1 11:50:14.695
2 1:10.317 +0.177 11:51:25.012
3 1:10.140 11:52:35.152
4 1:10.677 +0.537 11:53:45.829
5 1:11.091 +0.951 11:54:56.920
6 1:12.003 +1.863 11:56:08.923
7 1:12.485 +2.345 11:57:21.408
8 1:12.897 +2.757 11:58:34.305
9 1:11.208 +1.068 11:59:45.513

(196) Kenneth Lyngholm
1 11:50:11.308
2 1:09.344 +1.728 11:51:20.652
3 1:08.540 +0.924 11:52:29.192
4 1:08.462 +0.846 11:53:37.654
5 1:07.616 11:54:45.270
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